
Substations Sales & Marketing Team

Urban Strandberg

Vice President

Marketing & Sales

Phone: +1 919 856 3083

Cell: +1 925 330 7066

urban.strandberg@us.abb.com

Scott Andries

Business Development Manager

Large Transmission, Utilities

Phone: +1 919 856 2511

Cell: +1 919 522 6957

scott.andries@us.abb.com

Tracey Evers

Business Development Manager

Public Power, Caribbean

Phone: +1 919 856 3081

Cell: +1 919 961 1220

tracey.evers@us.abb.com

Melvin Brown

Business Development Manager

Industrials & Renewables

Phone: +1 919 807 8253

Cell: +1 919 274 0346

melvin.brown@us.abb.com

Robert Reymers

Business Development Manager

Key Accounts

Phone: +1 919 807 8260

Cell: +1 919 622 3967

robert.m.reymers@us.abb.com

Debbie Harvell

Marketing Specialist

Phone: +1 919 807 8280

Fax: +1 919 856 2400

debbie.b.harvell@us.abb.com
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